
City of Camas

Legislation Text

City Hall, 616 NE 4th
Avenue

Authorized Mayor to sign the second amendment in the amount of $19,500 to BergerABAMs scope
for North Urban Growth Area Sewer System Alternatives Analysis.  This amendment allows the
project team to develop a sewer system phasing program for the preferred alternative and to develop
a conceptual design and cost estimates for the first phase of improvements.  As discussed at the
January 5, 2015 Workshop, the work in this amendment is anticipated to be completed within the
same timeframe as the original Scope of Services, which is early February 2015 based on contract
approval dates. (Submitted by Steve Wall)

File #: AI 15-044, Version: 2

City of Camas Printed on 4/2/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

